NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:

Size:

Packing:

Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

GDO068
7mH
0.5mL X 0.6mW X 1mH

60kg

usD320

AD2-3
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

uUSD220/pcs

AD2-65
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

USD390

AD2-67
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

EN14960 EN71 C€ @

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com
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Packing:
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5 Price:
NV No:
e Size:
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s Pecking:
m Weight:
Price:
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NO:
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Packing
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info@yginflatable.com

AD2-62
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg

uSsD260

AD2-64

7mH

0.5mL X 0.6mW X 1mH
60kg

USD390

AD2-6
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

AD2-68
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

Intertek



NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

pe o

l""ul:ul"' NO:

Size:

_'__ Packing:
Weight:

.rlg::. Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

EN14960

AD2-69

4mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

USD360

GDO053

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

AD2-73

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

GDO017
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com

pe

R

EN71 CE€ @) SGS

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

info@yginflatable.com

AD2-70
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

GD052

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

AD2-14

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

AD2-16
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

[AAPA

usD280

Intertek



Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com

info@yginflatable.com

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:

s T

Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

GD122

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

GM 008

4mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

uUSD360

AD2-21

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
60kg

uUSD360

AD2-23

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
60kg

uSsD320

EN14960 EN71 C€

¥

@ SGS

Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

&

[AAPA

AD2-18
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

AD2-20

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

USD300

AD2-22

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD220

AD2-24

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
60kg

USD390

Intertek



wwww.yginflatable.com

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

info@yginflatable.com

| NO: AD2-25 AD2-26
! 1 r [ Size: 5mH 6mH
o =" ! Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH 0.5mL X 0.5mW X< 0.6mH
j ; .:'. ! W Weight: 30kg 30kg
Price: usD280 usD280
AD2-27 7NO: AD2-28
6mH Size: 6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg Weight: 30kg
usD280 Price: uUSsD250
-
: L
NO: AD2-29 NO: AD2-30
Size: 6mH _.{:’ Size: 6mH
Pecking: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH ‘::i:r Pecking: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg I'\ﬂ Weight: 30kg
Price: uUSsD250 Price: uUSD250
NO: AD2-31 NO: GDO037
Size: 6mH Size: 6mH
Pecking: 0.5mL X 0.5mwW < 0.6mH Pecking: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg Weight: 30kg
Price: uUSsD250 Price: USD220/pcs
EN14960 EN71 C€ @) SGS € Intertek
= Interte



NO:

Size:

vt ®
L OVE?

Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
CAR WASH Pecking:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:

Weight:

Price:

EN14960

AD2-33
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD220/pcs

AD2-35
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

GDO070

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

uSsD260

AD2-39
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

EN71 CE€ @) SGS

wwww.yginflatable.com

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

&

[AAPA

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

info@yginflatable.com

AD2-34
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

AD2-36

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

GDO070

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

uSsD260

AD2-40
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

uUSD360

Intertek



Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com

: X

NOW OPEN

NO: AD2-41
Size: 4mH
Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg
Price: UsSD360
NO: GDO052
Size: 6mH
Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg
Price: UsSD280
) NO: AD2-45
Size: 6mH
Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg
Price: USD280
NO: AD2-47
Size: 4mH
Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg
Price: USD360

EN14960 EN71 C€

info@yginflatable.com

NO: AD2-42
Size: 6mH
Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg
Price: uUSsD250
o
NO: AD2-44
Size: 6mH
|| Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg
Price: usD280
AD2-46
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg
USD300
AD2-48
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg
uUSD360

@ SGS @ Intertek




Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com

info@yginflatable.com

NO:

Size:

. 61-};\ Packing:
b7

Weight:

Price:

? | NO:

Size:

Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:
Size:
Packing:

Weight:

Price:

EN14960 EN71 C€ @) SGS

AD2-49
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

AD2-51
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

uSsD260

AD2-53

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD220

GD021
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD420

NO:
Size:
Packing:
Weight:

Price:

NO:

Packing:
Weight:

Price:

&

[AAPA

AD2-50
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

AD2-52

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

AD2-54
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

AD2-61
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD360

Intertek



Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com  info@yginflatable.com

NO: AD1-6 NO: AD2-87

Size: 7mH Size: 6mH
Packing 1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH Packing: 1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 60kg Weight: 30kg

Price: USD320 Price: usD280

NO: AD2-75 NO: AD1-9
Size: 15mH Size: 7mH
Packing: 1.0mL X 0.6mW X 0.6mH Packing: 1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight: 90kg Weight: 60kg
Price | UUSD600 Price: USD320per pcs

AD1-1
AD2-76

7mH
12m

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg
70kg

2

USD500 USD320per pcs

NO: AD2-77 NO: AD2-78

Size: 6m Size: 6m
Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH Packing: 0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
Weight: 30kg Weight: 30kg

Price: USD200per pcs Price: USD200per pcs

EN14960 EN71 C€ @) SGS

@ Intertek

[AAPA



AD2-79

Y&G Inflatable Co., Lid

wwww.yginflatable.com

info@yginflatable.com

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD200per pcs

AD2-81

6mH

0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

AD2-83

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

USD350

AD2-85

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

USD350

NO: AD2-80
Size 7mH
Pack 1.0mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
Weigh 60kgperpcs
t
Price: | USD320perpcs
NO: AD2-82
Size 5mH
Pack 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weigh 30kg
t
Price: UsD220
NO: AD2-84
Size 7mH
Pack 1.0mL X 0.5mw X 0.6mH
Weigh 60kg
t
Price: UsD320
NO: AD2-86
Size 6mH
Pack 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weigh 30kg
t
Price: usb280

EN14960 EN71 C€ @) SGS L@ Intertek




wwww.yginflatable.com

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

info@yginflatable.com

EN14960

EN71 CE€ @) SGS

GDO030
5mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

USD280/pcs

AD2-92
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD240

AD2-94

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
60kg

uSsD380

AD2-96
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

NO:

Size

Weigh

Price:

NO:

Size

Weight

Price:

NO:

Size

Weight

Price:

&

[AAPA

AD2-91
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD240

AD2-93
6mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD240

AD2-95

7mH

1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
60kg

uSD380

AD2-97

4mH

0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

Intertek



Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com

info@yginflatable.com

AD2-98 NO: AD?2-99
4mH Size 4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH Pack 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg Weigh 30kg
t
uUSsD280 Price: uUSsD280
GMO008 NO: AD2-101
4mH Size 4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH Pack 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg Weigh 30kg
t
USD320 Price: uUSsD280
NO: -
AD2-102 AD2-103
Size 7mH
7mH
Pack 1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
60k W? oh 60kg
USD380 Price: uUsD380

NO: AD2-124
NO: AD2-123 )
. Ay - I Size 4mH
Size 7mH h
Pack 0.5mX0.5mXx 0.6m
Pack 1.0mX< 0.5mW X 0.6m
# Weigh | 35kg
Weigh | 60kg t
! L Price: USD300
Price: USD380

Intertek

EN14960 EN71 C€ @ SGS &

[AAPA



EN14960 EN71 C€ @) SGS

AD2-106
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

AD2-108
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

AD2-110
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

35kg

uSsD320

AD2-112

5mH

0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
30kg

usD280

i
t
f

i\

NO:

Size

Weigh

Price:

NO:

Size

Weigh

Price:

NO:

Size

Weigh

Price:

&

[AAPA

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com  info@yginflatable.com

AD2-107
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

AD2-109
5mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

AD2-111
5mH
0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

30kg

usD280

AD2-113
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

Intertek



EN14960

NO: AD2-114
Size 7mH
Pack 1.0mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

Weigh 60kg

Price: | USD360

NO: AD2-116

Size 4mH
Pack 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

Weigh 32kg

Price: | USD320

NO: AD2-118

Size 5mH
Pack 0.5mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH
Weight 30kg

Price: usD260

NO: AD2-120

Size 7mH
Pack 1.0mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH
Weight 60kg

Price: uSD380

EN71 CE€ @) SGS

Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com

NO:

Size

Weigh

Price:

&

[AAPA

info@yginflatable.com

AD2-115
4mH
0.5mL X 0.5mwW X 0.6mH

32kg

usD280

AD2-117
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

AD2-119
7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

uSD380

AD2-121

7mH
1.0mL X 0.5mW X 0.6mH

60kg

usD370

Intertek



Y&G Inflatable Go., Ltd

wwww.yginflatable.com  info@yginflatable.com

—~a/ 7 no | AD2-122
Size 7mH
| Pack 1.0mX0.5mW X 0.6m
Weigh 60kg
t
Price. | USD360

EN14960 EN71 C€ @) SGS ]@A Intertek



